Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:47.21
2:47.55
2:47.75
2:47.87
2:48.28
2:49.31
2:50.52
2:51.15
2:51.98
2:52.31
2:53.58
2:53.99
2:55.67
2:55.84
2:56.32
3:08.81
3:13.07
3:18.30
3:26.66
3:33.72
3:38.78
3:43.34
3:47.06
3:56.03
4:15.52

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
518
516
515
511
502
491
486
479
476

462
449
448
444
362
338
312
276
249
232
218
208
185
146

Round

Date

03/11/19
17/12/22
28/10/18
14/06/21
16/12/18
16/10/22
08/12/19
29/10/117
16/10/21
17/11/18
04/11/18
31/10/21
19/12/21
1712117
16/12/23
05/02/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
15/10/16
26/03/16
19/12/15
27/01/16
20/06/15
08/03/15
20/12/14

Meet

South West Region Winter SC Championships

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

City of Bristol Early Bird

City of Bristol

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023
Somerset County Championships 2017
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet

Venue

Millfield

Bristol
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Hengrove Park
Winchester
Hengrove
Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove Park LC
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Bristol

Bristol
Gloucester
Weston super Mare
Millfield
Millfield

Weston Super Mare

Millfield

Millfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2
3
Co Bristol 3
0
Co Bristol 2
2
Co Bristol 3
Keynsham 3
2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
3
3
Co Bristol 2
3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Norton Rads 3
2
Norton Rads 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:56.32
2:47.55
2:49.31
2:55.67
2:53.99
2:51.98
2:47.87
2:50.52
2:47.21
2:48.28
2:52.31
2:53.58
2:47.75
2:55.84
2:51.15
3:08.81
3:13.07
3:18.30
3:26.66
3:33.72
3:43.34
3:38.78
3:47.06
3:56.03

4:15.52

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
518
502
449
462
479
515
491
521
511
476

516
448
486
362
338
312
276
249
218
232
208
185
146

Round
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Date

16/12/23
17/12/22
16/10/22
19/12/21
31/10/21
16/10/21
14/06/21
08/12/19
03/11/19
16/12/18
17/11/18
04/11/18
28/10/18
17112117
29/10117
05/02/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
15/10/16
26/03/16
27/01/16
19/12/15
20/06/15
08/03/15
20/12/14

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

City of Bristol

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

City of Bristol Early Bird

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet

Venue

Hengrove Park
Bristol

Winchester

Bristol

Bristol

Millfield

Hengrove LC
Hengrove

Millfield

Hengrove Park
Bristol

Millfield

Hengrove LC
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Bristol

Gloucester
Weston super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham

Norton Rads

Norton Rads
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